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Residual Parent Cadre

1 2000033 MEGHASHREE S V
2 2000047 SANDHYA B

3 2000082 RAMANAND R

4 2000130 GUNA D M

5 2000194 NAVYASHREE S

6 2000271 ABHISHEK E

7 2000279 ASHWINI G

8 2000283 MANIKYA HM

9 2000288 MARUTHI M V

10 2000295 KUMARSWAMY M
11 2000366 RAMESHA A R

12 2000421 SHANTHAKUMARI B S
13 2000443 MANJUNATHA H B
14 2000535 NIROSHA M

15 2000544 MAMATHA N

16 2000546 SOWMYA R N

17 2000553 BINDU R

18 2000565 CHIRAG S

19 2000566 MARUTHI H
20 2000576 INDUSHREE R Y
21 2000628 LAVANYA K R
22 2000662 RUDRAMMA V
23 2000689 MANJUNATHA M
24 2000704 SUSHMA V

25 2000780 ASHOK L T
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2000796

2000944

2000978

2001003

2001018

2001059

2001076

2001118

2001184

2001218

2001228

2001229

2001241

2001266

2001405

2001410

2001470

2001534

2001597

2001749

2001760

2001775

2001907

2001913

2001969

2001993

MURAL IDHARASWAMY C

VENKATESHA L

NARAYANA S

GIRISH K R

NARAYANASWAMY T C

PRITHVIRAJ DURGANNAVAR

MAHADEVI BAI A P

MURALIT R

USHA C

NAGARATHNA M MALAGI

NITHYASHREE R

RAGINI C

DIVAKAR K R

PRASANNA KUMAR R N

JAYASHREE GANGASHETTI

SOWMYAM

PUSHPA N

NAGESH V

NEETHU H

RAKSHITHA R

SANTHOSH D M

YASHODHASM ***

RUDRESHA B R

PRIYANKA S

ANANTHARAJU

CHINMAY1 SHEKAR V
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2002220

2002289

2002359

2002408

2002476

2002531

2002560

2002567

2002570

2002583

2002602

2002704

2002707

2002758

2002799

2002815

2002890

2003116

2100102

2100121

2100249

2100353

2100365

2100400

2100535

2100609

JYOTHI V

ASHWINT MANASA A

HARISH K C

PRIYA H

SRINIVAS R

SHILPA B

KUMAR N

KARTHIK R

KRISHNA D

NANDISHA H D

SHANKARAMMA S

SINDHU N

CHETHAN KUMAR M S

ARUSHA Y BEARY

RAJGOPAL R R

ROOPA R

CHANDRASHEKHARAMURTHY Y S

HARINI D

MALAGOUD ZARE

BASAVARAJ YENDIGERI

PRAVEEN S B PATIL

RAVI HOSAMANI

VASUDEV NAIK

PREETAMKUMAR

AVINASH ANNAJI NAYAK

AZARUDDIN ASTUSAB MULLA
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2100687

2100736

2100761

2100834

2100900

2101150

2101258

2101286

2101343

2101531

2101568

2101616

2101739

2101750

2200321

2200726

2200754

2200784

2200896

2201070

2201164

2201187

2201263

2201455

2201587

2300071

NAZIYA 1QBAL PATVEGAR
PREETI PATTAN

PRAKASH HALAKATTI
UMESH DUNDAPPA HOSAMANI
VIRESH MATHAPATI
RAMESH BOODI

MUTTANNA BADAGANDI
POORNIMA J DODDAMANI
ARPITA S GADAGAKAR
MALLIKARJUN TALEWAD
VIJAYKUMAR TALAWAR
SHEKHAR MAHADEV PUJARI
SANTOSH IRAPPA GONGADI
NARAYAN SHIVANAND GHANTI
RESHMA

PRASHANTKUMAR
VISHAWRAJ
SANTOSHAKUMAR
PRASHANTKUMAR
PURUSHOTTAMA K

LAXMAN

RAVI CHANDRAPPA
NAGALAKSHMI P
NETRAVATHI K
RANGANATH

MAHENDRA
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2300074

2300146

2300183

2300314

2300341

2300402

2300468

2300512

2300637

2300661

2301036

2301111

2301234

2301240

2301248

2301296

2301390

2301393

2301400

2301424

2301485

2301494

2301534

2301585

2301702

2400013

DHANRAJ D

RASHMITHA S

LATHASHREE M P

MOHAN KUMAR S

ANANDKUMAR G

PRAGATHI

SYEDA ASMA

DIVYASHREE K R

PRAVEEN KUMAR N

CHIKKANNA S D

SHIVASHANKAR M

BABY C

SHREENIDHI N V

ARUNAKUMARA H R

RAVIKIRAN P

ROOPASHREE A M

JAGADISHA M

VINCENT RODRIGUES

SATHEESHA K

ASMA K

CHETHAN H K

LOKESH NAIK S H

CHANDRA K V

ABHISHEK N

MAHESH A

BABU S
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134
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2400024 STEUBAN XAVIER DIAS

2400033 VIKAS A G

2400099 VIJAY KUMAR

2400322 UDAYA

2400365 RAVISHA N S

2400374 MADHU A S

2400445 ABHISHEK G

2400475 RAJESH R J

2400486 POOJA PATEL G M

2400700 RAJENDRA K G

2400731 SUPRITHA JV

2400967 NANDEESHA H S

2400983 KRISHNANANDA PAIl

2401090 DEVIKA SABHAHITA
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